

Errata

Author : Hany Khalifa

Title of doctoral thesis : Microwave quantum communications: new approaches to sensing and mitigation of the bosonic pure-loss channel

School: Electrical engineering

Aalto University publication series DOCTORAL THESES 149/2024

Date of Errata: 20/8/2024

Publication IV, page 156, line 19, Eq. (19)

The indices E and I should be flipped. The probability amplitudes of the second and third terms on the right of the second equation should be switched.

Publication IV, page 164, Fig. (6) caption

500 km should be 1000 km and 1200 km should be 2400 km

.

Publication IV, page 164, second column line 7

$L_0 > 1000$ km.

Publication IV, page 164, second column line 16

≈ 2400 km.